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The menu of Ashton Ave Diner from Manassas contains about 242 different courses and drinks. On average
you pay about $12.3 for a dish / drink. The Ashton Family Restaurant offers a variety of cuisines with exceptional
dishes served in a comfortable atmosphere. Owners and staff prioritize true dining value and provide a warm
welcome to all guests. Located at the corner of Cockrell Road and Ashton Avenue in Manassas.
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Ashton Ave Diner Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Spaghetti

BAKED PENNE OR SPAGHETTI

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Sauces

GRAVY

Menu

FAJITA COMBO

Specialties

GYRO PLATTER

Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

$9.0

$12.0

$13.0

$16.0

$9.0

$21.0

$20.0

$19.0

$20.0

$3.5

Fries

HOME FRIES $3.0
Kids

BEANS AND RICE $5.0
Potatoes

HASH BROWNS $3.0
Wraps & Sandwiches
CHICKEN MELT $13.0
Pancakes

POOR BOY BREAKFAST $5.5
Subs

MEATBALL CHEESE $12.5
Juices

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE $3.5

Lunch Specials

HUEVOS RANCHERO $10.0
Greek Specialties

MOUSSAKA $19.0
Hot Sandwiches

TURKEY REUBEN $15.0
Toppings

CANADIAN BACON $2.8
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Dinner
JAMBALAYA PASTA

Mexican Specials
EGGS WITH CHORIZO

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Family Meals
AMERICAN TRIO BREAKFAST

Egg Dishes

TWO EGGS (ANY STYLE)

Burgers & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Vegetable Dishes

MIX VEGETABLES

French Toast
STRAWBERRY FRENCH TOAST

Breakfast Platters

TWO PANCAKES

From The Griddle

PANCAKES DELUXE

$19.0

$13.0

$65.0

$6.0

$8.0

$16.0

$4.0

$6.5

$5.0

$8.0

Featured ltems
A LA MODE

Dinners
GRILLED MEAT PLATTER

Brunch Entrees

ALL AMERICAN BREAKFAST

Hot Subs

STEAK AND CHEESE

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA

Beef Specialties

GRILLED TACOS

From The Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP

Pancakes & More

SHORT STACK (2)

Oscar's Benedicts
SPINACH FLORENTINE

Entrees - Chicken
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER

$5.0

$25.0

$65.0

$14.0

$19.0

$12.0

$6.0

$4.0

$65.0

$17.0

Omelettes (Served Until

3:00 Pm)

GYRO OMELET

$8.5
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Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.5
Soft Drinks And Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE $3.5
Breakfast Side Orders
CEREAL WITH MILK $3.0

Extra Side Items

SIDE GUACAMOLE $3.0

Italian Delights

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH

SPAGHETTI $65.0
Chicken Salads

CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD $15.0
American And Italian
Specialties

GRILLED SALMON PICCATA $20.0
Entradas (Starters)

FRESH HOMEMADE GUACAMOLE $12.0
Dipping Sauces & Sides
GREEK DIP $12.0

Chicken Pasta

CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI

ALFREDO $14.0

Sides

PLANTAINS $6.0

Greek Home Land

GREEK SALMON FILLET $19.0
Sides/Add ons

FRESH CHEESE $2.0
Only The Specials

COWBOY SKILLET $10.0

Texas Sized Breakfast

Tacos

BACON AND EGG $3.8
Our Subs

ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB $8.3

Ultimate Omelets

BACON AND CHEESE OMELET $8.5
In Hand & Fork
CHEESE TORTELLINI $65.0

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

SPINACH PIE $9.0
Bakery - Bagels
BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE $2.5

Casa Flores Favorites
TACOS AT CARBON $15.0
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La Cana

POLIO PARMIGIANA $14.0
Crepes Variations

HAM AND EGG $3.8

Love From The Grill

GRILLED PORK CHOPS $17.0
Poultry: Meat & Poultry
Specialties

GRILLED CHICKEN $10.0
Eggs And Omelets From
Our Grill

SPINACH OMELET $8.3

Diverse Cuisine
HOT CORNED BEEF $15.0

Hot Oven Hoagies
MEATBALL AND CHEESE $8.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

PINA COLADA SMOOTHIE $5.0
ICED TEA $2.1
Soups

BUTTERNUT SQUASH (BOWL) $8.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $3.0

Main Courses
TOUR OF ITALY $20.0

CHICKEN CORDON BLUE

Toast

FRENCH TOAST $6.0
TOAST $1.5
Side Orders

SCRAPPLE $3.0
ONE EGG $1.5
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $8.0
CHICKEN CACCIATORE $19.0
Soft Drinks

JUICE $3.5
ORANGE JUICE $3.5

Baked Potatoes

LOADED BAKED POTATO $5.0
BAKED POTATO $4.0
Waffles

BELGIAN WAFFLES $6.0
WAFFLES DELUXE $8.0

Classic Breakfast

6 OZ. STEAK AND EGGS $13.0
12 OZ. BILLY'S STEAK AND EGGS $19.0

American Favorites

12 OZ NY STEAK $25.0
12 OZ. NY STEAK $19.0
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Italian Favorites Drinks

ASHTON CHICKEN TORTELLINI  $19.0 COFFEE, TEA, HOT CHOCOLATE  $2.1

ITALIAN SAUSAGE CLASSICO $14.0 ASSORTED JUICES $2.7
SMOOTHIES $4.0

Mixed Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITA $11.0 Chicken Dishes

PLAIN BAGEL $2.0 CHICKEN FINGERS $9.0

Swae. CHICKEN TENDERS $9.0

Authentic Greek W= Lo CHICKEN $8.0

Specialties

SOUVLAKI PLATTER $19.0 Dessert

GREEK COMBO $20.0 PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE $9.0
APPLE PIE $7.0

These Types Of Dishes FRESH FRUIT SALAD $5.0

Are Being Served ,

SPAGHETTI $65.0 Kids Menu

PASTA KID CHICKEN FINGER  $7.0
& KID CHEESEBURGER  $8.0

Souvlaki Station (T he KID SHRIMP BASKET  $9.0

Photo Is Indicative)

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI $15.0 Restaurant Category

PORK SOUVLAKI $14.0 ITALIAN
GREEK

Burger MEXICAN

BACON CHEESEBURGER $14.0 )

CHEESEBURGER $13.0 Uncategonzed

BATTY MELT $14.0 FARMER SKILLET $10.0
HUNGRY MAN BREAKFAST $10.0

Seafood MUSHROOM SWISS OMELET $8.5

JAMBALAYA PASTA. $19.0 )

GRILLED CARIBBEAN SALMON  $19.0 Main

SHRIMP SCAMPI $20.0 CHEESE OMELET $7.5

HAM AND CHEESE OMELET $8.5
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WESTERN OMELET $9.0 CHICKEN ALFREDO $65.0
GREEK OMELET $8.5 SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE $8.0
SEAFOOD PASTA
Breakfast Special
VIRGINIA HAM AND EGGS $9.0 Beverages
A WAFFLE $7.0 p : SWEET TEA $3.5
[
SAUSAGE AND GRAVY OR $7.0 JAMAICA (HIBISCUS) $4.0
CHIPPED BEEF ’ & '
” PERRIER WATER $5.0
LARGE TORTILLA STUFFED $8.0
CHOCOLATE MILK $3.5
N MILK, CHOCOLATE MILK $2.5
International Breakfast
COFFEE, TEA $2.0
CENTRAL AMERICAN $10.0
GUATEMALAN TIPICO $14.0 Starters
SAUSAGE AND GRAVY BISCUITS $9.0
SALMON PICCATA $19.0
BEEF FAJITA SKILLET $13.0
SALMON FLORENTINE $19.0
SURF TURF $30.0
Hamburgers & Hot Subs
SPINACH PIE DINNER $15.0
QUARATINE BURGER $18.0
BAKED PENNE PASTA $65.0
MONTE CRISTO SANDWISH $14.0
SAMPLER PLATTER $15.0
CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWISH $12.0
GYRO $9.0
ASHTON STEAK AND CHEESE $8.8

Mexican Dishes

Popular Iltems
CHICKEN QUESADILLA $18.0

ASHTON STEAK CHEESE $14.0 2
' NACHOS GRANDE $12.0
SHRIMP CARNE ASADA $25.0 i
=" GRILLED MEAT $20.0
WITH MEATBALLS $16.0
CHICKEN FAJITAS $17.0
WITH MEAT SAUCE $16.0
VEJETABLE FAJITA $18.0
WITH MARINARA $14.0
BREAKFAST BURRITO $9.0
BREAKFAST OUESADILLA 10.0
Pasta Q s

y MEAT LASAGNA $18.0 Entrées
v CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $19.0
i BUFFALO WINGS $15.0
N CHICKEN BROCCOLI
ALEREDO $19.0 CHILI CHEESE FRIES $12.0
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A, SPINASH PIE

; APPETIZER
SHRIMP BASKET
DOLMADES

SHRIMP SANTORINI
FRITTATA
ONION RINGS

Side Dishes

s, CRITS
i ONION RINGS
@) BOWL OF CHILLI
FRESH AVOCADO
MEXICAN RICE
CHICKEN OMELET
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE

ENGLISH MUFFIN
TURKEY SAUSAGE

Breakfast
GALLO PINTO
VEGETABLE OMELET

COUNTRY-FRIED
STEAK AND EGGS

PANCAKES (3)

FRENCH TOAST DELUXE
SAUSAGE AND EGG
TWO EGGS

CUBAN FRENCH TOAST
SCRAMBLED EGGS

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

$12.0

$18.0
$17.0
$19.0

$9.0

$9.0
$7.0
$4.0
$5.0
$9.0
$5.8
$1.5
$3.0

$5.0
$8.5

$12.0

$6.0
$8.0
$3.8
$2.3
$9.0

$12.0

! I . TUNA SALAD
GYRO SALAD

ASHTON GRILLED
CHICKEN SALAD

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SALAD
GREEK SALAD

CHEF SALAD

COBB SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

BUFFALO CRISPY CHICKEN
SALAD

HOUSE SALAD
CEASAR SALAD

Sandwiches

T BLT SANDWICH

a CLUB SANDWICH

‘_ TURKEY SANDWICH
BAJA SALMON
GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN
REUBEN SANDWICH
TUNA MELT
GRILLED CHEESE
GRILLED CHEESE WITH TOMATO
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
HAM AND CHEESE
EGG SANDWICH

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Ingredients Used
@™ MILK

/
g \WHITE RICE

Q@ REFRIED BEANS

)

arbeer |

$13.0
$16.0

$15.0

$15.0
$15.0
$14.0
$14.0
$10.0

$14.0

$6.0
$6.0

$14.0
$15.0
$12.0
$19.0
$12.0
$15.0
$14.0
$5.0
$6.0
$7.0
$8.0
$3.4

$3.5
$3.0
$5.0
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EGG HAM $3.0
SAUSAGE FRUIT $4.0
CHILI $3.0 OATMEAL $3.0
VEGETABLES $2.0 CHEDDAR
BISCUIT $1.5 SEAFOOD
BACON $2.0 ONION

CHORIZO

Ashton Ave Diner

9920 Cockrell Road, Manassas, Opening Hours:

VA 20110, United States Monday 07:00 -20:30
Tuesday 07:00 -20:30
Wednesday 07:00 -20:30
Thursday 07:00 -20:30
Friday 07:00 -20:30
Saturday 07:00 -20:30
Sunday 07:00 -20:30
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