





https://menuweb.menu 9920 Cockrell Road, Manassas, VA 20110, United States +17033305151 - https://www.ashtonfamilyrestaurant.com/









The menu of Ashton Ave Diner from Manassas contains about 242 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$12.3 for a dish / drink. The Ashton Family Restaurant offers a variety of cuisines with exceptional dishes served in a comfortable atmosphere. Owners and staff prioritize true dining value and provide a warm welcome to all guests. Located at the corner of Cockrell Road and Ashton Avenue in Manassas.

	ı
	h

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$9.0	Fries HOME FRIES	\$3.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Kids BEANS AND RICE	\$5.0
HAMBURGER	\$12.0	Potatoes	
Salad		HASH BROWNS	\$3.0
TACO SALAD	\$13.0	Wraps & Sandwiches	
Spaghetti		CHICKEN MELT	\$13.0
BAKED PENNE OR SPAGHETTI	\$16.0	Pancakes	
Snacks		POOR BOY BREAKFAST	\$5.5
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0	Cuba	
Fish Dishes		Subs MEATBALL CHEESE	<b>\$12.5</b>
FISH CHIPS	\$21.0		<b>7</b>
Sauces		Juices	¢2 E
GRAVY		GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$3.5
<b>.</b> .		Lunch Specials	
Menu		HUEVOS RANCHERO	\$10.0
FAJITA COMBO	\$20.0	<b>Greek Specialties</b>	
Specialties		MOUSSAKA	\$19.0
GYRO PLATTER	\$19.0	Hot Sandwiches	
Steaks		TURKEY REUBEN	<b>\$15.0</b>
STEAK FAJITAS	\$20.0	<b>T</b>	
Indian		Toppings	
Indian		CANADIAN BACON	\$2.8
SOFT DRINKS	\$3.5		

			No.
Dinner		Featured Items	
JAMBALAYA PASTA	\$19.0	À LA MODE	\$5.0
<b>Mexican Specials</b>		Dinners	
EGGS WITH CHORIZO	\$13.0	GRILLED MEAT PLATTER	\$25.0
<b>Hot Drinks</b>		<b>Brunch Entrees</b>	
COFFEE		ALL AMERICAN BREAKFAST	\$65.0
Family Meals		Hot Subs	
AMERICAN TRIO BREAKFAST	\$65.0	STEAK AND CHEESE	\$14.0
Egg Dishes		Italian Specialties	
TWO EGGS (ANY STYLE)	\$6.0	CHICKEN PICCATA	\$19.0
<b>Burgers &amp; Hot Dogs</b>		<b>Beef Specialties</b>	
CORN DOG	\$8.0	GRILLED TACOS	\$12.0
<b>Seafood Dishes</b>		From The Stock Pot	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$16.0	BOWL OF SOUP	\$6.0
<b>Vegetable Dishes</b>		Pancakes & More	
MIX VEGETABLES	\$4.0	SHORT STACK (2)	\$4.0
French Toast		Oscar's Benedicts	
STRAWBERRY FRENCH TOAST	\$6.5	SPINACH FLORENTINE	\$65.0
<b>Breakfast Platters</b>		<b>Entrees - Chicken</b>	
TWO PANCAKES	\$5.0	CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER	\$17.0
From The Griddle PANCAKES DELUXE	\$8.0	Omelettes (Served Ur 3:00 Pm)	ntil

**GYRO OMELET** 

\$8.5

e de la	
	) by

Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.5	Sides PLANTAINS	\$6.0
Soft Drinks And Juice CRANBERRY JUICE	<b>\$</b>	Greek Home Land GREEK SALMON FILLET	\$19.0
Breakfast Side Orders	\$3.0	Sides/Add ons FRESH CHEESE	\$2.0
Extra Side Items SIDE GUACAMOLE	\$3.0	Only The Specials COWBOY SKILLET	\$10.0
Italian Delights CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH SPAGHETTI	\$65.0	Texas Sized Breakfast Tacos BACON AND EGG	<b>\$</b> 3.8
Chicken Salads CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0	Our Subs ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB	\$8.3
American And Italian Specialties  GRILLED SALMON PICCATA	\$20.0	Ultimate Omelets BACON AND CHEESE OMELET	\$8.5
Entradas (Starters) FRESH HOMEMADE GUACAMOLE	\$12.0	In Hand & Fork CHEESE TORTELLINI	\$65.0
Dipping Sauces & Side	<b>9S</b> \$12.0	Pappy'S Favorite	\$9.0
Chicken Pasta CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI	<b>\$14.0</b>	Bakery - Bagels BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE	\$2.5
ALFREDO	, 122	Casa Flores Favorites	

**TACOS AT CARBON** 

\$15.0

La Cana		CHICKEN CORDON BLUE	\$18.0
POLIO PARMIGIANA	\$14.0	T	
		Toast	
Crepes Variations		FRENCH TOAST	\$6.0
HAM AND EGG	\$3.8	TOAST	\$1.5
Love From The Grill		Side Orders	
GRILLED PORK CHOPS	\$17.0	SCRAPPLE	\$3.0
		ONE EGG	\$1.5
Poultry: Meat & Poult	ry		
Specialties		Chicken	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.0
		CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$19.0
<b>Eggs And Omelets Fr</b>	om		
Our Grill		Soft Drinks	
SPINACH OMELET	\$8.3	JUICE	\$3.5
		ORANGE JUICE	\$3.5
<b>Diverse Cuisine</b>			
HOT CORNED BEEF	\$15.0	Baked Potatoes	
		LOADED BAKED POTATO	\$5.0
Hot Oven Hoagies		BAKED POTATO	\$4.0
MEATBALL AND CHEESE	\$8.0	\\\ - <b>.f</b> G	
		Waffles	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		BELGIAN WAFFLES	\$6.0
PINA COLADA SMOOTHIE	\$5.0	WAFFLES DELUXE	\$8.0
ICED TEA	\$2.1	Classic Breakfast	
Soups		6 OZ. STEAK AND EGGS	\$13.0
BUTTERNUT SQUASH (BOWL)	\$8.0	12 OZ. BILLY'S STEAK AND EGGS	\$19.0
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$3.0	_	
	<b>40.0</b>	American Favorites	
Main Courses		12 OZ NY STEAK	\$25.0
TOUR OF ITALY	\$20.0	12 OZ. NY STEAK	\$19.0

Italian Favorites		Drinks	
ASHTON CHICKEN TORTELLINI	\$19.0	COFFEE, TEA, HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.1
ITALIAN SAUSAGE CLASSICO	\$14.0	ASSORTED JUICES	\$2.7
Mixed Dishes		SMOOTHIES	\$4.0
CHICKEN FAJITA	\$11.0	Chicken Dishes	
PLAIN BAGEL	\$2.0	CHICKEN FINGERS	\$9.0
		CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.0
Authentic Greek		BBQ CHICKEN	\$8.0
Specialties			
SOUVLAKI PLATTER	\$19.0	Dessert	
GREEK COMBO	\$20.0	PINEAPPLE CHEESECAKE	\$9.0
		APPLE PIE	\$7.0
These Types Of Dishe	es	FRESH FRUIT SALAD	\$5.0
Are Being Served			
SPAGHETTI	\$65.0	Kids Menu	
PASTA		KID CHICKEN FINGER	\$7.0
		KID CHEESEBURGER	\$8.0
Souvlaki Station (The		KID SHRIMP BASKET	\$9.0
Photo Is Indicative)		Destaurant Ostanom	
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI	\$15.0	Restaurant Category	
PORK SOUVLAKI	\$14.0	ITALIAN	
_		GREEK	
Burger		MEXICAN	
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$14.0	Unactogorizad	
CHEESEBURGER	\$13.0	Uncategorized	
PATTY MELT	\$14.0	FARMER SKILLET	\$10.0
		HUNGRY MAN BREAKFAST	\$10.0
Seafood		MUSHROOM SWISS OMELET	\$8.5
JAMBALAYA PASTA.	\$19.0	Main	
GRILLED CARIBBEAN SALMON	\$19.0		<b>47</b> -
CUDIMD CCAMDI	<b>ተ</b> ጋቢ ር	CHEESE OMELET	\$7.5

\$20.0

**HAM AND CHEESE OMELET** 

\$8.5

**SHRIMP SCAMPI** 

WESTERN OMELET	\$9.0	CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$65.0
GREEK OMELET	\$8.5	SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$8.0
		SEAFOOD PASTA	
Breakfast Special		_	
VIRGINIA HAM AND EGGS	\$9.0	Beverages	
A WAFFLE	\$7.0	SWEET TEA	\$3.5
SAUSAGE AND GRAVY OR CHIPPED BEEF	\$7.0	JAMAICA (HIBISCUS) PERRIER WATER	\$4.0 \$5.0
LARGE TORTILLA STUFFED	\$8.0	CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.5
			\$2.5
International Breakfas	st	MILK, CHOCOLATE MILK	
CENTRAL AMERICAN	\$10.0	COFFEE, TEA	\$2.0
GUATEMALAN TIPICO	\$14.0	Starters	
SAUSAGE AND GRAVY BISCUITS	\$9.0	SALMON PICCATA	\$19.0
BEEF FAJITA SKILLET	\$13.0	SALMON FLORENTINE	\$19.0
		SURF TURF	\$30.0
Hamburgers & Hot Su	IDS	SPINACH PIE DINNER	\$15.0
QUARATINE BURGER	\$18.0	BAKED PENNE PASTA	\$65.0
MONTE CRISTO SANDWISH	\$14.0	SAMPLER PLATTER	\$15.0
CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWISH	\$12.0	GYRO	\$9.0
ASHTON STEAK AND CHEESE	\$8.8	OTRO	Ψ3.0
Danielan Hanas		Mexican Dishes	
Popular Items		CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$18.0
ASHTON STEAK CHEESE	\$14.0	NACHOS GRANDE	\$12.0
SHRIMP CARNE ASADA	\$25.0	GRILLED MEAT	\$20.0
WITH MEATBALLS	\$16.0	CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$17.0
WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$16.0	VEJETABLE FAJITA	\$18.0
WITH MARINARA	\$14.0	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$9.0
Dooto		BREAKFAST QUESADILLA	\$10.0
Pasta			
MEATIACACNIA	¢10 ∩	/	

**Entrées** 

**BUFFALO WINGS** 

**CHILI CHEESE FRIES** 

\$15.0

\$12.0

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA \$19.0

\$19.0

**CHICKEN BROCCOLI** 

**ALFREDO** 

AN CO	SPINASH PIE APPETIZER	\$12.0	0.500	TUNA SALAD	\$13.0
	SHRIMP BASKET	¢10.0	0	GYRO SALAD	\$16.0
	DOLMADES	\$18.0 \$17.0	10	ASHTON GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0
CUDIMD C		•	CALIFORN	IIA CHICKEN SALAD	¢1E 0
SHRIMP SA	ANTORINI	\$19.0			\$15.0
FRITTATA	100	\$9.0	GREEK SA		\$15.0
ONION RIN	IGS		CHEF SAL		\$14.0
Side D	ishes		COBB SAL		\$14.0
Olde D			CAESAR S		\$10.0
	GRITS		BUFFALO SALAD	CRISPY CHICKEN	\$14.0
	ONION RINGS	\$9.0	HOUSE SA	LAD	\$6.0
	BOWL OF CHILLI	\$7.0	CEASAR S	SALAD	\$6.0
FRESH AV		\$4.0			,
MEXICAN		\$5.0	Sandw	riches	
CHICKEN (		\$9.0	And the second	BLT SANDWICH	\$14.0
	S ANY STYLE	\$5.8		CLUB SANDWICH	\$15.0
ENGLISH N	MUFFIN	\$1.5		TURKEY SANDWICH	\$12.0
TURKEY S	AUSAGE	\$3.0	BAJA SAL		\$19.0
Breakf	oot			BBQ CHICKEN	\$12.0
DIEaki			REUBEN S	•	\$15.0
A STORY	GALLO PINTO	\$5.0	TUNA MEL		\$14.0
	VEGETABLE OMELET	\$8.5	GRILLED (	-	\$5.0
4000	COUNTRY-FRIED STEAK AND EGGS	\$12.0		CHEESE WITH TOMATO	\$6.0
PANCAKES	S (3)	\$6.0	GRILLED (	CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.0
FRENCH T	OAST DELUXE	\$8.0	HAM AND	CHEESE	\$8.0
SAUSAGE	AND EGG	\$3.8	EGG SAND	DWICH	\$3.4
TWO EGG	5	\$2.3	CALIFORN	IIA SANDWICH	
CUBAN FR	RENCH TOAST	\$9.0			
SCRAMBL	ED EGGS		Ingred	ients Used	
				MILK	\$3.5
Salads				WHITE RICE	\$3.0
CHICKEN S	SALAD	\$12.0	-	REFRIED BEANS	\$5.0



EGG		HAM	\$3.0
SAUSAGE		FRUIT	\$4.0
CHILI	\$3.0	OATMEAL	\$3.0
VEGETABLES	\$2.0	CHEDDAR	
BISCUIT	\$1.5	SEAFOOD	
BACON	\$2.0	ONION	
		CHORIZO	

#### **Ashton Ave Diner**

9920 Cockrell Road, Manassas, VA 20110, United States Opening Hours: Monday 07:00 -20:30 Tuesday 07:00 -20:30 Wednesday 07:00 -20:30 Thursday 07:00 -20:30 Friday 07:00 -20:30 Saturday 07:00 -20:30 Sunday 07:00 -20:30

Made with menuweb.menu

